8:00-9:20
9:30-10:50

12:40-14:00
14:00-15:20
15:30- 16:50
17:00-18:20
18:30-19:50
20:10-21:30
21:40-23:00

8:00-9:20
9:30-10:50
11:00-12:20
12:40-14:00
14:00-15:20
15:30- 16:50
17:00-18:20
18:30-19:50
20:10-21:30
21:40-23:00

8:00-9:20
9:30-10:50
11:00-12:20
12:40-14:00
14:00-15:20
15:30- 16:50
17:00-18:20
18:30-19:50
20:10-21:30
21:40-23:00

Segunda

Quinta

Licenciatura em

Financas Empresariais

MAT IC 10G IDOJUE I0G
MICRO IC MAT INT.FIN IDOJUE
MICRO INT.FIN MAT INT.FIN IDOJUE

Segunda

Quarta

Quinta

Sabado

INT.FIN

INT.FIN

IDOJUE

MAT

INT.FIN

10G

IDOJUE

IC

MAT

10G

IDOJUE

IC

Segunda

Sabado

INT.FIN

IDOJUE

I0G

MICRO

MAT

INT.FIN

IDOJUE

MICRO

MAT

INT.FIN

IDOJUE
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Licenciatura em
Financas Empresariais

Segunda Terca Quarta Quinta Sexta Sabado
8:00-9:20
9:30-10:50
11:00-12:20
12:40-14.00 |G Ver abaixo
14:00-15:20
15:30- 16:50
17:00-18:20
18:30-19:50 MICRO 3.9 MICRO 1.2 MAT 3.9 INT.FIN 3.8 | IDOJUE 2.2
20:10-21:30 MAT 3.9 INT.FIN 1.2 10G 3.9 IDOJUE 3.8 IC 2.2
21:40-23:00 MAT 3.9 INT.FIN 1.2 10G 3.9 IDOJUE 3.8 IC 2.2
Segunda Terca Quarta Quinta Sexta Sabado
8:00-9:20 MF EST SIF
9:30-10:50 RF MF EST SIF
11:00-12:20 SIF GRH RF DF
12:40-14:00 MF GRH RF DF
14:00-15:20
15:30- 16:50
17:00-18:20
18:30-19:50 [ Sala4.2-SIF2254¢6253
20:10-21:30
21:40-23:00
Segunda Terca Quarta Quinta Sexta Sabado
8:00-9:20 MF GRH MF
9:30-10:50 SIF GRH RF MF
11:00-12:20 RF DF EST SIF
12:40-14:00 RF DF EST SIF
14:00-15:20
15:30- 16:50
17:00-18:20
18:30-19:50 [ Sala4.3/SIF225.4 e 6253/ MF 62F 4.2
20:10-21:30
21:40-23:00
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Licenciatura em
Financas Empresariais

Segunda Terca Quarta Quinta Sexta Sabado
8:00-9:20 FIN.MARKET FIN.MARKET
9:30-10:50 FIN.MARKET

11:00-12:20

12:40-14:00
14:00-15:20

15:30- 16:50

17:00-18:20

18:30-19:50 [ Room 3.8

20:10-21:30

21:40-23:00

Segunda Terca Quarta Quinta Sexta Sabado
8:00-9:20
9:30-10:50

11:00-12:20

12:40-14:00
14:00-15:20 _ Ver abaixo

15:30- 16:50

17:00-18:20

18:30-19:50 SIF 6.2 RF 3.10 MF 3.10 SIF 6.4 MF 3.10

20:10-21:30 RF 6.2 EST 3.10 DF 3.10 SIF 6.4 MF 3.10

21:40-23:00 RF 6.2 EST 3.10 DF 3.10 GRH 6.4 GRH 3.10

Segunda Terca Quarta Quinta Sexta Sabado
8:00-9:20
9:30-10:50

11:00-12:20

12:40-14:00
14:00-15:20 [ Ver abaixo

15:30- 16:50

17:00-18:20

18:30-19:50 RF 3.10 EST5.11 EST5.11 GRH5.11 MF 5.11

20:10-21:30 SIF 5.5 RF5.11 MF 5.11 GRH5.11 DF 5.11

21:40-23:00 SIF 5.5 RF5.11 MF 5.11 SIF5.4 DF 5.11
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8:00-9:20
9:30-10:50
11:00-12:20
12:40-14:00
14:00-15:20
15:30- 16:50
17:00-18:20
18:30-19:50
20:10-21:30
21:40-23:00

8:00-9:20
9:30-10:50
11:00-12:20
12:40-14:00
14:00-15:20
15:30- 16:50
17:00-18:20
18:30-19:50
20:10-21:30
21:40-23:00

8:00-9:20
9:30-10:50
11:00-12:20
12:40-14:00

14:00-15:20
15:30- 16:50
17:00-18:20
18:30-19:50
20:10-21:30
21:40-23:00

Licenciatura em
Financas Empresariais

Segunda Terca Quarta Quinta Sexta Sabado
MOD FIN 5.2 FISC 1.3 GF 2.3 GF 1.3 AFG 1.3
MOD FIN 5.2 FISC 1.3 MOD FIN 5.2 GF 1.3 AFG 1.3
AAIR 5.3 PCF 1.3 AAIR 5.3 CAOS 1.3
AAIR 5.3 PCF 1.3 CAOS 1.3
Segunda Terca Quarta Quinta Sexta Sabado
AAIR 5.3 GF 2.8 AAIR 5.3 AFG (TFD51)
AAIR 5.3 GF 2.8 GF 1.2 AFG (TFD51)
MOD FIN 5.2 | PCF (TFD51) | MOD FiN 5.2 FISC 1.3 |CAOS (TFD51)
MOD FIN 5.2 | PCF (TFD51) FISC 1.3 |CAOS (TFD51)
Segunda Terca Quarta Quinta Sexta Sabado
] Sala 4.10 - AAIR e MOD FIN 5.3
CAOS MOD FIN MOD FIN GF GF
PCF MOD FIN AAIR GF FISC
PCF AAIR AAIR CAOS FISC
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